Pos

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Num
8118
8167
8166

8195

8218
8148
8156

8217
8002
8019
8113
8050
8106
8018
8005
8105

8158

8038
8048
8112
8090
8197
8240
8241
8057
8041
8073

8075
8088
8128
8242
8077
8147
8031

ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA HILIMITS MASC

Atleta
FABIO CARDOSO PEREIRA
JOAO CARLOS DA SILVA

GUSTAVO VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE
MELO

FRANCIS LUIZ WILSON DA SILVA

FILIPE COTTA MAGALHAES
FERNANDO AUGUSTO DA COSTA SILVA
RENATAO EMILIO FRANCA NIEDERAUER

CELSO IZIDORO

CLAUDIO ANTONIO VIANA
LEONARDO CAMPOS MUNIZ
JOAO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
IGOR CALIL LOURES DE OLIVEIRA
YURI DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
RODRIGO MACHADO GOMES
RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE

WEVERTON WESLLEY TOMAZ

JUNIO DA SILVA DE JESUS
THOMAS MATTAR ORZIL

SILVANO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRO SANDER CHAVES
MARCELO HENRIQUE M. ALMEIDA
WALMIR FERREIRA LELIS

PAULO VICTOR DE FREITAS
MARCELO MOURA DA SILVA
LUCAS GOMES

GREGORI ENDEL APOLINARIO
CARVALHO

YGOR COUTINHO

LEONARDO FORTES FARAH

GUILHERME LOIOLA PINTO GUIMARAES
JOSIAS MENDES PEREIRA

IGOR DIAS BITTENCOURT

CLEITON ROBERTO DE JESUS

RAMILDO DOS SANTOS
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Idd.

42
39
33

43

34
33
49

57
59
46
25
43
25
43
41
28

39

37
29
50
44
36
58

53
38
29

28
46
34
52
42
42
44

Faixa F.E C.

M4044
M3539
M3034

M4044

M3034
M3034
M4549

M5559
M5559
M4549
M2529
M4044
M2529
M4044
M4044
M2529

M3539

M3539
M2529
M5054
M4044
M3539
M5559
MO0014
M5054
M3539
M2529

M2529
M4549
M3034
M5054
M4044
M4044
M4044

1
1
1
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EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

CHIODI RUN

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

TSB PERFORMANCE

CHIODI RUN

Tempo
00:41:00
00:43:13
00:45:26

00:45:30

00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:33

00:47:29
00:47:35
00:48:18
00:48:22
00:48:30
00:48:56
00:49:13
00:50:17
00:50:41

00:50:53

00:51:28
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:50
00:52:31
00:52:38
00:53:08
00:53:32
00:53:46
00:54:04

00:54:13
00:54:21
00:54:22
00:54:23
00:55:07
00:55:22
00:55:43



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70

8198
8184
8021
8003
8255
8133
8220
8049
8010
8168
8058
8179
8150

8016
8037
8082
8182
8189
8229
8094
8210

8139
8181
8152

8180
8047
8001

8188
8219
8098
8236
8124
8087
8070

8091
8071

ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA

ALESSANDRO SANTOS

ADILHO JOSE DE CARVALHO

LUCIO HENRIQUE SERRA PALHEIROS
PEDRO IVO LIMA E SOUZA

BRUNO ASSUNCAO

MATHEUS CARVALHO ANDRADE
VICENTE PAULO DE SALES

ANDERS JOHN NELSON

MARCOS VINICIOS DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS

AUGUSTO VERVLOET RODRIGUES
LARRY SILVEIRA DA SILVA
AFRANIO LIMA DE CASTRO

ELIAS PONTES

ARTHUR TOMAZ LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
WEDSON LOPES COSTA

FELIPE MARCOS ARRUDA

MARCELO DE MELO MENDES
ROGERIO BRANT

LEANDRO LUCIO GOMES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO RICCELLI FERREIRA

JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDES

PEDRO HENRIQUE BRAYNER LISBOA
FLAVIO HENRIQUE LODI
MARBI ESTEVAM

RODRIGO JUNIO BESSA TAVARES
PETERSON MACHADO MELO

JOSE APARECIDO ROSA ALVES
APARECIDO

MARCOS PAULO PONCIANO GOMES
MARCOS DAMASCENO MAROTTA
BRUNO MACINTYRE ROCHA
RODRIGO LINCOLN PINTO BARBOSA
JOAO PAULO VIEIRA DE AVILA
PABLO CANDIDO FRAGA VIEIRA

THOMAS SOTERO VASCONCELOS DE
MORAES

ROGERIO AGUIAR FIGUEIREDO

RONALDO HENRIQUE SOARES DE
MORAES
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HILIMITS MASC

44
61
39
35
39
28
67
53
32
17
24
58
25

23
48
38
53
44
44
32
55

28
58
35

42
41
59

37
39
26
40
42
24
18

30
47

M4044
M6064
M3539
M3539
M3539
M2529
M6569
M5054
M3034
M1519
M2024
M5559
M2529

M2024
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4044
M4044
M3034
M5559

M2529
M5559
M3539

M4044
M4044
M5559

M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044
M4044
M2024
M1519

M3034
M4549

10
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11
12

10

13
14

11
12
10
15
16

TSB PERFORMANCE
MOVI-MENTE

ITT

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
SOUTRI

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

BRASAUTO
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

RUN A RACE / FENIX
FENIX

00:56:13
00:56:16
00:56:29
00:56:55
00:57:30
00:57:48
00:57:51
00:57:55
00:58:37
00:58:53
00:58:53
00:59:17
00:59:45

01:00:09
01:00:17
01:00:51
01:01:36
01:01:55
01:01:57
01:02:15
01:02:40

01:02:49
01:03:33
01:03:39

01:03:39
01:03:41
01:03:46

01:03:47
01:03:48
01:03:50
01:04:12
01:04:15
01:04:20
01:04:22

01:04:26
01:04:34



ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA HILIMITS MASC

71 8215 EDISON GABRIEL DE REZENDE M 63 M6064 2 01:04:48
72 8213 DANIELGONTUO VIEIRAOLIVEIRADE M 52 M5054 6 01:04:50
QUEIROZ
73 8129 ORLEY CARDOSO ROSA M 50 M5054 7 01:04:54
74 8059 LUCIANO GUEDES MOREIRA M 63 M6064 3 01:05:11
75 8100 HUGO ABISABER RODRIGUES PEDROSA M = 43 M4044 17 01:05:25
76 8033 GUSTAVO DIAS PEREIRA DA CUNHA M 23 M2024 4 01:05:35
77 8095 LUIZ FERNANDO PINHEIRO NEVES M 36 M3539 13 01:05:38
78 8146 VAGNER CHIODI M 46 M4549 6 CHIODI RUN 01:06:36
79 8161 MARCIO DOUGLAS M 47 M4549 7 GALO RUNNERS 01:07:08
80 8120 KAUE GONCALVES REBOUCAS M 35 M3539 14 01:07:51
GUIMARAES
81 8067 GLAUCIO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO M 42 M4044 18 01:07:58
SILVA
82 8228 MATEUS GOMES CLAVER M 38 M3539 15 01:08:00
83 8008 VINICIUS DE MELO PIRES LANZA M 22 M2024 5 01:08:06
84 8145 RAFAEL RODRIGUES COSTA M 45 M4549 8 3 CORACOES 01:08:16
85 8193 CARLOSJUNIOR M 41 M4044 19 EQUIPE SU ALKMIM 01:08:30
86 8029 EDMAR CHAGAS TIODORIO M 48 M4549 9 01:08:31
87 8137 BARAO M 68 M6569 2 01:08:45
88 8080 PAULO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO M 37 M3539 16 01:08:56
89 8065 ADALBERTO MARTINS JERONIMO M 61 M6064 4 01:09:31
90 8061 IAGO PORTO ABRITTA M 35 M3539 17 01:09:41
91 8023 MARCIO XAVIER EUGENIO M 61 M6064 5 01:09:44
92 8097 MARCOS ALMEIDA EUGENIO M 42 M4044 20 01:09:49
93 8186 ALEXANDRE LIMA M 51 M5054 8 RUN A RACE / FENIX 01:10:10
94 8102 RICARDO JOSE ALCANTARASANCHES M = 39 M3539 18 01:10:14
95 8089 EMERSON FERREIRA CARDOSO M 51 M5054 9 01:10:17
96 8085 MATHEUS ALVES DE BARROS M 31 M3034 8 01:11:08
97 8111 GABRIEL RECODER TOLENTINO M 16 M1519 3 01:11:31
ASSUNCAO
98 8157 SANDRO ROCHA DE MAGALHAES M 59 M5559 8 CLUBE DE 01:11:36
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL
99 8006 GUSTAVO WAGNER DE MELO M 43 M4044 21 01:12:21
100 8055 DANIEL LOPES ROCHA M 41 M4044 22 01:12:22
101 8066 CLAYTON RAY DE SOUSA MENESES M 32 M3034 9 01:12:52
102 8114 ADEMAR SOUSA LOPES JUNIOR M 40 M4044 23 01:13:04
103 8127 ETIENE MARCIO VARGAS M 47 M4549 10 01:13:07
104 8060 MARCELO PINHO DOS SANTOS M 38 M3539 19 01:13:58
105 8051 ANDERSON ANTONIO DE SOUZA M 40 M4044 24 01:14:04
TAVARES
106 8096 PHILIPPE ARAUJO QUIRINO M 37 M3539 20 01:14:28
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ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA HILIMITS MASC

107 8191 ALUISIO PENNA M 56 M5559 9 SOUTRI 01:14:34

108 8165 VICTOR GIOVANE DINIZ RODRIGUES M 32 M3034 10 GALO RUNNERS 01:15:08

109 8173 HEZIO NOGUEIRA LOPES JUNIOR M 31 M3034 11 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:15:20

INDIVIDUAL

110 8079 JOAO PAULO SILVA CORDEIRO M 38 M3539 21 01:15:49
DRUMOND

111 8160 MARCELO SILVERIO DIAS M 44 MA4044 25 GALO RUNNERS 01:16:03

112 8199 JOAO PEDRO AMORIM BRAGA M 19 M1519 4 RR ASSESSORIA 01:16:04

113 8068 RAYSLANDER GONCALVES M 34 M3034 12 01:16:52

114 8138 ANDRE CONSOLI FERNANDES M 45 M4549 11 MONTERRE 01:17:44

115 8123 ALEX GUSTAVO SILVEIRA REIS M 33 M3034 13 01:18:04

116 8092 RAFAEL_LUCAS ACCACIO M 23 M2024 6 01:18:17

117 8206 WANDER BARROS M 49 M4549 12 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:20:27

INDIVIDUAL

118 8132 JOAO PAULO BARROS DO ESPIRITO M 33 M3034 14 01:23:20
SANTOS

119 8083 DIEGO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES M 44 MA4044 26 01:24:09

120 8115 JOAO PAULO BALDUINO M 29 M2529 11 01:24:13

121 8243 TATIANA SILVA M 34 M3034 15 01:28:44

122 8052 EDVALDO DA SILVA ROCHA M 56 M5559 10 01:29:10

123 8149 ALBERTO JORGE NETO M 65 M6569 3 CLUBE DE 01:29:51

CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

124 8178 PAULO DE FREITAS NOGUEIRA M 54 M5054 10 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 01:32:52

125 8163 RAPHAEL DINIZ VASCONCELOS M 41 MA4044 27 GALO RUNNERS 01:35:28
FERREIRA

126 8040 MARCOS PIOVEZAN FERNANDES M 49 M4549 13 01:39:19

127 8237 FELIPE GUILHERME DE SOUZA LEITE M 28 M2529 12 01:41:51

128 8201 GABRIEL JOSE DE REZENDE M 69 M6569 4 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:42:28

ESPACO

129 8053 ELANCESAR RANGEL M 49 M4549 14 01:44:19

130 8004 ANTONIO CARLOS PINHEIRO DOS M 31 M3034 16 01:47:03
SANTOS

131 8109 DOUGLAS FERNANDES DA SILVA M 33 M3034 17 01:47:10

132 8117 DORON GUELMAN M 70 M7074 1 01:50:27
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ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA HILIMITS MASC
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